High Performance
Area/Site Lighting
High Performance ReflectorsReflectors
Clean lines, classic good looks, and sound construction prevail in the Raven
family allowing the luminaire to blend seamlessly with many architectural
designs and applications.
2 – raven . f u l l  c u t o f f  a r e a  l u m i n a i r e
Housing  Available in two sizes, the

ASTM D-522	 Flexibility test
aama 603	 Blister/adhesion test
ordering example
RCL
• 	 Shoebox & shoebox-pole combos are in stock for immediate
	 shipment (contact factory)
• 	 Quick-Ship (10 days) Made-to-order items available
	 (contact factory)
1 Factory wired for highest voltage unless specified.
2 Required for 90° configurations.
3 FDMLH direct mount hardware kit required.
4 Housing requires compact 1000w lamp.
5 400W Max. Not available in 480V.
 -  -  -  -  -  -  -
photocontrol equipment
 Catalog Number	 Description
ptl-1 			   Photocontrol - Twist-Lock® Cell (120V)
ptl-8 			   Photocontrol - Twist-Lock® Cell (120-277V)
ptl-5 			   Photocontrol - Twist-Lock® Cell (480V)
ptl-6 			   Photocontrol - Twist-Lock® Cell (347V)
psc 			   Shorting Cap - Twist-Lock®
accessories                              (Must be ordered separately. For field installation.)
 Catalog Number	 Description
rcl-hs-23p	 Internal Lamp Shielding (RCL - H2P & H3P distributions)
rcl-hs-4	 Internal Lamp Shielding (RCL - H4 distribution)
rcl-hs-4p	 Internal Lamp Shielding (RCL - H4P distribution)
rcl-pvg	 1/8” Polycarbonate Vandal Guard suspended 3” below
	 door frame
QS 10
Note: All poles to be drilled with #2 pattern.
ST
OC
KED FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPPING
color selections
• 	 5 standard (Bronze, Black, White, Gray, Platinum Silver)
• 	 2 premium (Red, Forest Green) and custom colors
	 (consult factory) are available
• 	 Actual colors may vary due to printing process
• 	 All colors are textured except Platinum Silver and Red
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Mexico
Hubbell De Mexico, S.A. DE.CV
Av. Insurgentes Sur # 1228, 8th Floor
Col. Tlacoquemecatl del Valle • 03200 Mexico, D.F.
Hubbell Lighting Inc. Distinguished Lighting Brands
Hubbell Lighting Outdoor & Industrial Solutions
©2011 HUBBELL LIGHTING – SPD0002 XK REV2/11
Outdoor  Lighting